Grand List of 10/1/2012

Type Gross Figures %
Real Estate 787,639,030 81.47%
Personal Property 82,558,140 8.54%
Motor Vehicles 96,541,197 9.99%
Gross Grand List = 966,738,367| 100.00%
Breakdown of Real Estate
Commercial vs. Residential
Gross
Code Description Assessment %
Value
100|Residential 496,467,868 | 63.03%
200|Commercial 169,741,400 | 21.55%
300|Industrial 73,619,750 9.35%
500|Vacant Land 5,652,042 0.72%
600|Use Assessment 3,577,010 0.45%
800|Apartments 38,580,960 4,90%
787,639,030 100.00%

Residential | Commercial

63.03%

21.55%

9.35%
0.72%
0.45%

4.90%

64.20% 35.80%




