Grand List of 10/1/2012			
Type	Gross Figures	%	
Real Estate	787,639,030	81.47%	
Personal Property	82,558,140	8.54%	
Motor Vehicles	96,541,197	9.99%	
Gross Grand List =	966,738,367	100.00%	

Breakdown of Real Estate Commercial vs. Residential				
Code	Description	Gross Assessment Value	%	
100	Residential	496,467,868	63.03%	
200	Commercial	169,741,400	21.55%	
300	Industrial	73,619,750	9.35%	
500	Vacant Land	5,652,042	0.72%	
600	Use Assessment	3,577,010	0.45%	
800	Apartments	38,580,960	4.90%	
	W1 A 1 2 2 2 2	787,639,030	100.00%	

Residential	Commercial
63.03%	
	21.55%
	9.35%
0.72%	
0.45%	
	4.90%
64.20%	35.80%